=
SKATE ONTARIO
SMATECANADA

Rank Competitor(s)

Emma Chateauvert
Jorja Stevens
Josselyn Jamieson
Aaliyah Racki
Elayna Loucks
Amelia Noble
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Ava Allaire

Club

Copper Cliff SC
Port Carling FSC
Barrie SC

Barrie SC

South River FSC
Espanola SC
Minden SC
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SKATECAMNADA

Date:

3-Dec-2017

Santa Skate 2017

Port Carling, ON

Decemberl, 2017 to December2, 2017

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

8:32:23PM

STAR 4 Girls (U13 Group 1)

Category Result Summary

41.40
38.10
37.00
35.80
30.10
29.90
25.50
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Points

41.40
38.10
37.00
35.80
30.10
29.90
25.50

Controller Signature
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